A
SECTION A-A
SCALE 8:1
A
NOTES:
 1. APPLICATION TOOLS - GS4MT,PPTMT,ST2MT,ST3MT,HTMT
 2. MINIMUM LOOP TENSILE STRENGTH - 200 LBS [889 NEWTONS]
    WHEN TESTED ON A 1.5" MANDREL

0.25 0.05
.17 .03
4.3 0.8
.24 .02
6.1 0.5
PANDUIT
PART NO.
MAX BUNDLE
DIAMETER
PACKAGE
QTY
 LENGTH
L= .3 [7]
MLT1S-CP 1" [25] 100 5.0" [127]
MLT2S-CP 2" [51] 100 7.9" [201]
MLT2.7S-CP 2.7" [69] 100 10.2" [259]
MLT4S-CP 4" [102] 100 14.3" [362]
MLT6S-CP 6" [152] 100 20.5" [521]
MLT8S-CP 8" [203] 100 26.8" [679]
MLT10S-CP 10" [254] 100 33.0" [838]
MLT12S-Q 12" [304] 25 39.3" [998]
MLT14S-Q 14" [355] 25 45.5" [1156]
MLT15S-Q 15" [380] 25 49.2" [1250]
MLT2S-L 2" [51] 50 7.9" [201]
MLT4S-L 4" [102] 50 14.3" [362]
.18
4.6